Sep 11 2024 (05:57) India Rail Info

Deoghar - Raxaul Special Fare Shravani Mela Special/05552 - Exp - ECR
DGHR/Deoghar Junction to MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction
9h 55m - 348 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DGHR |Deoghar Junction 17:45 0 | 0 60 |257 |ER
2 BAKA [Banka Junction 18:40 18:42 2m |0 |1 55 47 189 |[ER
3 BHLE (Barahat Junction 19:02 19:04 2m |0 |1 70 19 ER
4 BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 21:00 21:10 10m (0 |1 108 |72 |43 |ER
5 |[SGG |SultanGanj 21:30 21:32 2m (0 |1 132 (62 |44 |ER
6 [(JMP |Jamalpur Junction 22:00 22:05 5m |0 |1 161 (70 (39 |ER
7 |AHA |Abhaipur 22:24 22:26 2m |0 |1 183 |23 |52 |ER
8 KIUL [Kiul Junction 23:25 23:30 5m |0 |1 206 |28 |153 [ECR
9 MKB [Mankatha 23:45 23:47 2m |0 |1 213 |19 [150 |ECR
10 |(BJU Barauni Junction 01:30 01:40 10m [0 |2 245 |51 |48 |ECR
11 |SP) Samastipur Junction 02:40 02:45 5m |0 |2 296 |57 |47 |ECR
12 |[MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction |03:40 03:45 5m [0 (2 |348 |125 |57 |ECR
13 |RUSD |Runni Saidpur 04:05 04:07 2m |0 |2 390 |69 [59 |ECR
14 |SMI Sitamarhi Junction 04:27 04:32 5m |0 |2 412 |48 (69 |ECR
15 |BGU |Bairgania 05:08 05:10 2m (0 |2 [442 |59 |77 |ECR
16 |CAO |Chauradano 05:40 05:42 2m |0 (2 |471 |79 |80 |ECR
17 |RXL Raxaul Junction 06:00 0 [2 |495 |- 80 |ECR

Sep 11 2024 (05:57) https://indiarailinfo.com




